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REBEL MOON, Netflix

AIR JORDAN (Add’l AD), Amazon

BABYLON, Paramount Pictures

THE OFFER, Paramount+ (Ep. 9)

HAWKEYE, Marvel/Disney+

YES DAY, Netflix

THE OUTSIDER, HBO

HAUNT, Sierra/A�nity

MASTERS OF SEX (S.4), Showtime

THE CATCH (S.2 - AAD), ABC

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

2017

2016

2016

PD: Stefan Dechant; D: Zack Snyder

PD: François Audouy; D: Ben A�eck

PD: Florencia Martin; D: Damien Chazelle

PD: Laurence Bennett; EP: Michael Tolkin

PD: Maya Shimoguchi; EP: Trinh Tran

PD: Doug Meerdink; D: Miguel Arteta

PD: Je� Mann; EP: Andrew Bernstein

PD: Austin Gorg; D: Scott Beck, Bryan Woods

PD: Elizabeth H. Gray; EP: Colin Bucksey

PD: Jessica Kender; EP: Allan Heinberg 

A R T  D I R E C T I O N

D: Dava WhisenantBATHTUBS OVER BROADWAY (Musical Number) 2017

P R O D U C T I O N  D E S I G N

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Advertising, Texas State UniveristyE D U C AT I O N

Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Vectorworks, SketchUp, RhinoS K I L L S

FORD v. FERRARI, Fox

THE MORNING SHOW (S. 1), Apple

BIG LITTLE LIES (S. 2), HBO

SHARP OBJECTS, HBO

A FUTILE & STUPID GESTURE, Netflix

THE CONJURING 2, Warner Bros.

TWIN PEAKS: THE RETURN, Showtime

OUR BRAND IS CRISIS, Warner Bros.

SONS OF ANARCHY (S. 6), FX

HANGOVER III, Warner Bros.

HER, Annapurna Pictures

GANGSTER SQUAD, Warner Bros.

ADD’L. GFX: BIRDS OF PREY (2019), READY PLAYER ONE (2018), GREATEST SHOWMAN (2017)

PD: François Audouy; D: James Mangold

PD: John Paino; P: Mimi Leder

PD: John Paino; D: Andrea Arnold

PD: John Paino; D: Jean-Marc Vallée

PD: Jonah Markowitz; D: David Wain

PD: Julie Bergho�; D: James Wan

PD: Ruth De Jong; D: David Lynch

PD: Richard Wright; D: David G. Green

PD: Anthony Medina; P: Kurt Sutter 

PD: Maher Ahmad; D: Todd Phillips

PD: KK Barrett; D: Spike Jonze

PD: Maher Ahmad; D: Ruben Fleischer

2018

2019

2018
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2015
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2011

G R A P H I C  D E S I G N

G R A P H I C  D E S I G N  //  S E L E C T  C O M M E R C I A L S

BMW, Radical Media

ADIDAS, RSA Films

CITIBANK, Anonymous Content

APPLE, Anonymous Content

EXXON/MOBIL, Anonymous Content

NIKE, Anonymous Content

JIM BEAM, Park Pictures

HEINEKEN, W+K

ADIDAS, Park Pictures


